Displacement Sensors
AMA™ is a line of mechanical measuring devices developed to satisfy the requirements of the
market of measurement application providers. Based on their versatility and universal
applicability, fixture makers, gauge makers and engineering sources will produce the right
solution for their customers’ applications.
AMA
ADVANCED
MEASURING

AMA
ACCESSORIES
Model A OFF-SET L Order Code
TB10
TB10C
M 2,5
16,5 [mm] 8,5 [mm] B2924017150
18 [mm] 10 [mm] B2924017151
TB16
TB16C
4-48 UNF
16,5 [mm] 8,5 [mm] B2924017152
18 [mm] 10 [mm] B2924017152
Model Order Code
TB10
TB10C
8 [mm] B3192736405
3/8” B3192736435
TB16
TB16C
8 [mm] B3192736403
3/8” B3192736433
Model Order Code
TB10 - TB16 B2027364001
TB10C - TB16C B2027364002 Order Code
B2027364000

Model Model H(*) max
(mm)
S Order code
Slide
TP12
M 2,5
20 4 B2924051211 Retooling range 0 ÷ 15 mm
40 6 B2924051219
4-48 UNF
20 4 B2924051212
40 6 B2924051220
TP60
M 2,5 90 6 B2924051405
4-48 UNF 90 6 B2924051435
Armset
TP12
M 2,5
(A = 30 mm)
B3192405120 Armset
4-48 UNF B3192405123
TP60
M 2,5
(A = 60 mm)
B3192405140
4-48 UNF B3192405143
Off-set
Armset
M 2,5
8,5 mm B2924017150 Off-set Armset
10 mm B2924017151
4-48 UNF
8,5 mm B2924017152
10 mm B2924017153
Pretravel/
Overtravel
limiter
TP12 (any model)  B2924051260
ACCESSORIES
(*) The Arm Ratio is 1:1 for any contact position.
H
S
A
Note: the pretravel/overtravel limiter must always be used when TP12 is equipped with Red Crown F05/H05 probes having a measuring range of ± 0,5 mm.
H
AMA TP
TRANSMISSION
PARALLELOGRAM DEVICE
AMA
Displacement
Sensors
8
Forks and
Ring Gauges
Bench
Gauges
Indicators and
Electronic
Display Units
Interface
Boxes for Data
Acquisition
Software
Bore
Gauges
Ø
D
Extensions (D)
SELF-CENTERING KIT
Model Ø Order Code
TP12
8 mm B2924051210
3/8” B2924051213
TP60
8 mm B2924051410
3/8” B2924051413
Model
TP12
Ø [mm] 0-3 3-8 8-13 13-18 18-23 23-28 28-33 33-38 38-43 43-48 48-53 53-58
D [mm] 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
TP60
Ø [mm] 0-10 10-20 20-30 30-40 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80 80-90 90-100 - -
D [mm] - 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 - -
D Order Code
10 mm B1024017105
15 mm B1024017106
20 mm B1024017107
25 mm B1024017108
30 mm B1024017109
70 mm B1019750093
80 mm B1019750122
 should be obtained with the lowest number of extensions.
AMA TP